INDUSTRIAL FANS
AND BLOWERS
Ø   Cross Flow Fans
Ø   Axial Flow Fans
Ø   Centrifugal Blowers
Ø   Backward Curved Fans
Ø   Circular Inline Fans

2.
Company Profile
Model Coding System - How to Order
Axial Flow Fans
Cross Flow Fans
Single Inlet Centrifugal Blower
Double Inlet Centrifugal Blower
Backward Curved Fans
Circular & Rectangular Inline Fans
2
3
3
4
7
8
10
12
14
CONTENTS
Features & Applications
COMPANY PROFILE
Since 46 Years, Hetal Industries is engaging in manufacturing, exporting and supplying the finest quality range of Industrial
Cooling Blowers & Industrial Cooling Fans. The wide range of Centrifugal cooling blowers is made from premium grade raw
material, which is imported from reliable vendors. Our cooling blowers come with features like robust construction, low
maintenance and rust proof nature.
Hetal Industries manufacturers wide range of cooling blowers. Like, Centrifugal Blower, Single Inlet Blower, Double Inlet Blower,
Vaccum Blower, Radial Blower, Dual Blower and Fan Impeller. These centrifugal blowers widely use for blow moulding
machines, Injection moulding machine, Cable and wire extruder plant, Single screw extruder machine, Extrusion plants and
Plastic processing machinery.
We have well-equipped machinery & facilities which is spread over 2000 SQM. We have an in-house design department
which uses Auto Cad & Solid Works to make the modern design, which offers high-end performance in economical price.
Hetal Industries developed its own skilled engineers and workers.
Hetal industries are leading blower manufacturer in India. Our goal is to bring the latest technology in cooling blower
industry at an economical price. We believe in quality, trust and customer satisfaction. For meeting this requirement Our
expert engineers and experienced workers, marketing and experienced staff help us.
Our	Pro�it	is	Values	&	Ethics
3.
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
For Motor
For Fans / Blowers
Motor dia. in mm
Impeller dia. in mm
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
E – 230 Volt, 50 Hz
D – 415 Volt, 50 Hz
POLES (SPEED)
2  –  2800 RPM
4  –  1400 RPM
6  –  900 RPM
EXAMPLE
BC 2190 E S2
MOTOR
CODE